AMENDMENT TO H.R. <u>5823</u> OFFERED BY MR. RICHMOND OF LOUISIANA

- Page 5, line 17, insert "and cybersecurity threats" after "cybersecurity risks".
 - Page 19, strike lines 21 through 23.
- Page 22, line 7, strike "prepare for, detect, protect against" and insert "protect against, detect".
- Page 22, line 19, strike "prepare for, detect, protect against" and insert "protect against, detect".
- Page 23, line 2, strike "prepare for, detect, protect against" and insert "protect against, detect".
- Page 23, beginning line 8, strike "prepare for, detect, protect against" and insert "protect against, detect".
- Page 24, line 5, strike "prepare for, detect, protect against" and insert "protect against, detect".
- Page 24, beginning line 11, strike "prepare for, detect, protect against" and insert "protect against, detect".

Page 24, beginning line 18, strike "prepare for, detect, protect against" and insert "protect against, detect".

Page 25, line 19, insert "and cybersecurity threats" after "cybersecurity risks".

